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West Pepsi Regional

Special Olympics Boys

Place Bowlers
1 Chad Perry Kit's
2 David Hangstefer Kt's
3 Jesse Dehart Kt's
4t Terry Mcleod  Kf's
4t  David Shriver  Kt's
6 Mitch Welch Kt's
7 Kelly Wood Kt's
8 Brandon Grubbs Kt's
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3 ScratchTotal

121
100
117
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121
130
75
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